
BRUNCH MENU FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY  , 2026

FEBRUARY MENU
DATE DAY MENU

1/2/2026 Sunday HOLIDAY
2/2/2026 Monday Daliya Khichdi Kadhi - -
3/2/2026 Tuesday Palak Paratha Curd - -
4/2/2026 Wednesday Sprout Gravy Sabji Roti Salad -
5/2/2026 Thursday Palak Pulav Tomato Soup Salad
6/2/2026 Friday Mix Veg. Sabji Roti Fruit -
7/2/2026 Saturday-1 Idada Chutney - -
8/2/2026 Sunday HOLIDAY
9/2/2026 Monday Methi Paratha Curd - -
10/2/2026 Tuesday Puna Misal Namkeen Fruit -
11/2/2026 Wednesday Idli Sambhar Chutney -
12/2/2026 Thursday Bhindi Aloo fried Sabji Roti Rice Gujarati Dal

13/2/2026 Friday Chhole Jeera Paratha -
Sweet- Khajur 

Anjir Halwa
14/2/2026 Saturday-2 HOLIDAY
15/2/2026 Sunday MAHA SHIVRATRI
16/2/2026 Monday Veg.Biryani Bundi Raita Frayums -
17/2/2026 Tuesday Matar Paneer Sabji Roti Salad -

18/2/2026 Wednesday Moong Rice Fruit
19/2/2026 Thursday Aloo Baingan Matar sabji Roti Butter Milk
20/2/2026 Friday Masala Khichdi Kadhi -
21/2/2026 Saturday-3 Veg.Upma Fruit
22/2/2026 Sunday HOLIDAY
23/2/2026 Monday Baingan Bharta Jeera Paratha -
24/2/2026 Tuesday Dal Bati Sweet- Churma -
25/2/2026 Wednesday Spring Onion Paratha Curd - -
26/2/2026 Thursday Kala Chana Rice Salad

27/2/2026 Friday Pav Bhaji Salad
28/2/2026 Saturday-4 HOLIDAY

All Menu items are subject to change according to seasonality and availability.




